City of Key West
Cost of City Services
Fantasy Fest 2015

CAP Contract

Less Expenses Paid:

City of Key West PBA

Monroe County Sheriff's Office
Key West Fire Department
Vision Communications

MARC

Waste Management

Total Expenses Paid:

Total Owed by the City fpr 2015:

$62,747.11

$ 18,002.50
$10,087.50
$21,160.00
$  312.00
$ 3,138.00

$11,939.96

$ 64,639.96

$ 1,892.85



