

City of Key West Cost of City Services Fantasy Fest 2015

CAP Contract	\$62,747.11
Less Expenses Paid:	
City of Key West PBA	\$ 18,002.50
Monroe County Sheriff's Office	\$ 10,087.50
Key West Fire Department	\$ 21,160.00
Vision Communications	\$ 312.00
MARC	\$ 3,138.00
Waste Management	\$ 11,939.96
Total Expenses Paid:	\$ 64,639.96
Total Owed by the City fpr 2015:	\$ 1,892.85